
Divize E

Skupina A body poř.

1 Gvizd David Mikulovice 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 4 : 15 6

2 Polášek Vojtěch Bystrovany 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 10 15 : 5 1

3 Ježek Jakub Přerov 3 : 1 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 7 12 : 11 4

4 Slamka Daniel Mohelnice 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 8 10 : 11 2

5 Štábl Marek Náklo 3 : 1 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 7 11 : 11 5

6 Jarnot Eduard KST Olomouc 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 2 8 11 : 10 3

Skupina B body poř.

1 Pospíšilová Hana Neředín 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 8 10 : 9 3

2 Špunda Jonáš Šternberk 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 8 13 : 8 4

3 Lép Vojtěch KST Olomouc 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 14 : 5 1

4 Slamková Beáta Mohelnice 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 6 7 : 13 5

5 Pavelka František Němčice 3 : 1 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 9 12 : 8 2

6 Suchomelová Kristýna Hnojice 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 2 : 15 6

sem1 Polášek Vojtěch Pavelka František 3 : 0

sem2 Slamka Daniel Lép Vojtěch 1 : 3

1.-2. Polášek Vojtěch Lép Vojtěch 3 : 0

3.-4. Pavelka František Slamka Daniel 2 : 3

5.-6. Jarnot Eduard Pospíšilová Hana 3 : 1

7.-8. Ježek Jakub Špunda Jonáš 3 : 1

9.-10. Štábl Marek Slamková Beáta 3 : 1

11.-12. Gvizd David Suchomelová Kristýna 3 : 0

4 5 6 skore

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore

1 2 3



Divize F

Skupina A body poř.

1 Halmazňa Václav Hranice 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 8 12 : 6 3

2 Maršálková Marie Čechovice 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 6 3 : 12 5

3 Kožuch Jan Přerov 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 13 : 6 2

4 Kašpárek Vojtěch Šternberk 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 6 4 : 12 4

5 Hubáček Matěj Šumperk 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 : 2 1

6 Lukašák Matěj Mikulovice 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 6 4 : 13 6

Skupina B body poř.

1 Hubáčková Lucie Hnojice 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 6 4 : 14 6

2 Hasoň Matěj Neředín 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 8 10 : 6 3

3 Pavlinec Roman KST Olomouc 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 10 15 : 1 1

4 Mikulková Jitka Šternberk 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 6 7 : 13 5

5 Kašpárková Michaela Šternberk 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 5 : 12 4

6 Brzokoupil Jiří Neředín 3 : 1 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 9 13 : 8 2

sem1 Hubáček Matěj Brzokoupil Jiří 3 : 0

sem2 Kožuch Jan Pavlinec Roman 1 : 3

1.-2. Hubáček Matěj Pavlinec Roman 2 : 3

3.-4. Brzokoupil Jiří Kožuch Jan 1 : 3

5.-6. Halmazňa Václav Hasoň Matěj 3 : 0

7.-8. Kašpárek Vojtěch Kašpárková Michaela 3 : 2

9.-10. Maršálková Marie Mikulková Jitka 3 : 2

11.-12. Lukašák Matěj Hubáčková Lucie 3 : 1

21 3 4 5 6 skore

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore



Divize G

Skupina A body poř.

1 Soušková Vendula Mor. Beroun 3 : 1 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 12 : 5 2

2 Kreuziger Tobias Štíty 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 7 8 : 10 4

3 Chovancová Elenka Horní Město 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 5 5 : 15 6

4 Kovacs Alexandr Krnov 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 10 15 : 2 1

5 Lukašák Ondřej Mikulovice 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 6 3 : 14 5

6 Homola Kryštof Šumperk 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 8 11 : 8 3

Skupina B body poř.

1 Wozniak Wiktor Mikulovice 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 7 7 : 10 5

2 Petržela Tomáš Šumperk 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 13 : 6 1

3 Tran Van Tien Štíty 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 8 12 : 10 2

4 Juřena Štěpán KST Olomouc 3 : 0 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 8 13 : 8 3

5 Beran Matěj Krnov 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 8 11 : 10 4

6 Uhrova Kristina Hnojice 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 5 3 : 15 6

sem1 Kovacs Alexandr Tran Van Tien 3 : 0

sem2 Soušková Vendula Petržela Tomáš 0 : 3

1.-2. Kovacs Alexandr Petržela Tomáš 3 : 2

3.-4. Tran Van Tien Soušková Vendula 0 : 3

5.-6. Homola Kryštof Juřena Štěpán 3 : 0

7.-8. Kreuziger Tobias Beran Matěj 1 : 3

9.-10. Lukašák Ondřej Wozniak Wiktor 0 : 3

11.-12. Chovancová Elenka Uhrova Kristina 3 : 1

21 3 4 5 6 skore

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore



Divize H

Skupina A body poř.

1 Kovařík Maxmilián Hranice 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 8 9 : 10 4

2 Dokoupil David Šumperk 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 8 11 : 7 2

3 Procházka Nikolaj Neředín 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 10 15 : 2 1

4 Gela Jakub Litovel 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 6 : 15 6

5 Vagnerová Veronika Bystrovany 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 8 11 : 8 3

6 Kráčmar Jonáš Velký Újezd 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 6 4 : 14 5

Skupina B body poř.

1 Pecháčková Pavla Štíty 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 9 13 : 8 2

2 Černocký Matyáš Hranice 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 : 1 1

3 Kráčmar Leoš Velký Újezd 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 6 9 : 13 4

4 Páleník Matouš Hranice 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 6 : 14 6

5 Škvor Marek Bystrovany 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 6 6 : 13 5

6 Ryšavý Daniel Horní Město 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 8 11 : 11 3

sem1 Procházka Nikolaj Pecháčková Pavla 3 : 0

sem2 Dokoupil David Černocký Matyáš 1 : 3

1.-2. Procházka Nikolaj Černocký Matyáš 3 : 2

3.-4. Pecháčková Pavla Dokoupil David 3 : 0

5.-6. Vagnerová Veronika Ryšavý Daniel 3 : 0

7.-8. Kovařík Maxmilián Kráčmar Leoš 3 : 1

9.-10. Kráčmar Jonáš Škvor Marek 3 : 0

11.-12. Gela Jakub Páleník Matouš 1 : 3

21 3 4 5 6 skore

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore



Divize I

Skupina A body poř.

1 Kuchař Vlastimil Hranice 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 15 : 0 1

2 Pospíšilová Ema Neředín 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 1 : 15 6

3 Poprava Martin Křelov 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 7 7 : 10 4

4 Neset Oldřich Horní Město 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 9 : 7 3

5 Rusová Aneta Čechovice 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 5 : 13 5

6 Groot Jonáš Velký Újezd 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 12 : 4 2

Skupina B body poř.

1 Skřipcová Alena Přerov 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 9 12 : 8 1

2 Fišarová Karolína Křelov 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 5 3 : 15 6

3 Kryl Štěpán Litovel 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 6 : 11 5

4 Nerguti Eric Šumperk 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 14 : 3 2

5 Foltas Ondřej Hranice 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 8 11 : 10 3

6 Mužík Jan Němčice 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 3 7 10 : 9 4

sem1 Kuchař Vlastimil Nerguti Eric 3 : 1

sem2 Groot Jonáš Skřipcová Alena 1 : 3

1.-2. Kuchař Vlastimil Skřipcová Alena 3 : 0

3.-4. Nerguti Eric Groot Jonáš 3 : 0

5.-6. Neset Oldřich Foltas Ondřej 2 : 3

7.-8. Poprava Martin Mužík Jan 3 : 1

9.-10. Rusová Aneta Kryl Štěpán 2 : 3

11.-12. Pospíšilová Ema Fišarová Karolína 3 : 1

62 3 4 51 skore

1 3 4 5 6 skore2



Divize J

Skupina A body poř.

1 Přikryl Jan KST Olomouc 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 4 4 : 6 3

2 Motyka Matouš Hranice 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 5 6 : 4 2

3 Cetkovský David Němčice 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 0 : 9 4

4 Holý Radim Přerov 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 9 : 0 1

5

6

Skupina B body poř.

1 Frantík Jan Křelov 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 4 4 : 7 3

2 Coufalík Jakub Němčice 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 9 : 2 1

3 Řezníček Filip Přerov 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 5 7 : 4 2

4 John Dominik Mikulovice 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 2 : 9 4

5

6

sem1 Holý Radim Řezníček Filip 3 : 0

sem2 Motyka Matouš Coufalík Jakub 3 : 0

1.-2. Holý Radim Motyka Matouš 3 : 0

3.-4. Řezníček Filip Coufalík Jakub 0 : 3

5.-6. Přikryl Jan Frantík Jan 3 : 1

7.-8. Cetkovský David John Dominik 1 : 3

21 3 4 5 6 skore

1 2 3 4 5 6 skore


